
Mantova 02 06 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 666 DAMIAN S. 1:50.404
Migliore

1 1:50.404 10:18:45.952

2 2:12.090 10:20:58.042

3 3:23.405 10:24:21.447

4 1:57.140 10:26:18.587

5 2:17.074 10:28:35.661

6 1:52.133 10:30:27.794

 Po. 2 - # 837 QUADRELLI L. + 02.605
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.948 10:18:42.939

2 1:54.414 10:20:37.353

3 1:53.009 10:22:30.362

4 1:54.824 10:24:25.186

5 4:20.269 10:28:45.455

6 1:57.486 10:30:42.941

 Po. 3 - # 706 MAFFINI L. + 02.612
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.582 10:18:34.575

2 2:16.908 10:20:51.483

3 1:53.016 10:22:44.499

4 2:23.826 10:25:08.325

5 1:53.948 10:27:02.273

6 2:20.685 10:29:22.958

7 1:57.234 10:31:20.192

 Po. 4 - # 885 MASONER A. + 02.736
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.983 10:19:43.364

2 2:02.501 10:21:45.865

3 1:53.140 10:23:39.005

4 3:38.965 10:27:17.970

5 1:53.198 10:29:11.168

6 2:18.770 10:31:29.938

 Po. 5 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 02.736
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.791 10:18:20.202

2 2:22.862 10:20:43.064

3 2:10.411 10:22:53.475

4 1:53.140 10:24:46.615

5 2:27.379 10:27:13.994

6 2:07.961 10:29:21.955

7 2:31.607 10:31:53.562

 Po. 6 - # 602 MARIANI M. + 02.863
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.267 10:18:24.604

2 1:53.618 10:20:18.222

3 2:21.969 10:22:40.191

4 1:53.754 10:24:33.945

5 4:56.650 10:29:30.595

6 2:12.965 10:31:43.560

 Po. 7 - # 131 CITTADINI G. + 03.036
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.503 10:19:00.315

2 2:07.746 10:21:08.061

3 1:54.862 10:23:02.923

4 2:10.117 10:25:13.040

5 1:53.440 10:27:06.480

6 2:31.681 10:29:38.161

 Po. 8 - # 828 BONETTI A. + 03.331
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.735 10:18:39.921

2 2:12.196 10:20:52.117

3 1:54.055 10:22:46.172

4 2:22.922 10:25:09.094

5 1:54.694 10:27:03.788

6 2:38.189 10:29:41.977

7 1:54.612 10:31:36.589

 Po. 9 - # 93 TOSI M. + 04.013
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.900 10:18:08.330

2 1:55.292 10:20:03.622

3 2:32.562 10:22:36.184

4 1:54.445 10:24:30.629

5 2:27.590 10:26:58.219

6 1:54.417 10:28:52.636

7 2:25.463 10:31:18.099

 Po. 10 - # 956 SANTAGA` M. + 04.121
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.962 10:17:19.222

2 2:01.882 10:19:21.104

3 1:56.418 10:21:17.522

4 1:54.525 10:23:12.047

5 3:41.734 10:26:53.781

6 1:55.264 10:28:49.045

7 1:54.860 10:30:43.905

 Po. 11 - # 195 BONANOMI M.+ 04.709
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.339 10:17:22.471

2 4:04.102 10:21:26.573

3 1:55.113 10:23:21.686

4 1:55.424 10:25:17.110

5 5:45.316 10:31:02.426

 Po. 12 - # 1 MANZA M. + 05.531
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.727 10:18:17.078

2 2:29.283 10:20:46.361

3 1:55.935 10:22:42.296

4 2:12.259 10:24:54.555

5 1:57.425 10:26:51.980

6 2:46.566 10:29:38.546

7 1:57.041 10:31:35.587

 Po. 13 - # 101 CASAZZA A. + 05.545
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.554 10:19:33.678

2 1:57.887 10:21:31.565

3 4:45.262 10:26:16.827

4 1:55.949 10:28:12.776

5 2:23.948 10:30:36.724

 Po. 14 - # 711 MONTINI G. + 05.672
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.690 10:18:51.077

2 4:39.870 10:23:30.947

3 1:56.076 10:25:27.023

4 4:04.484 10:29:31.507

5 2:14.066 10:31:45.573

 Po. 15 - # 374 PADERNO D. + 06.882
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.286 10:18:38.643

2 1:57.779 10:20:36.422

3 2:20.767 10:22:57.189

4 1:58.976 10:24:56.165

5 2:13.848 10:27:10.013

6 1:59.322 10:29:09.335

7 2:22.888 10:31:32.223

 Po. 16 - # 987 BAREZZANI A. + 07.180
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.006 10:17:46.529

2 2:36.829 10:20:23.358

3 1:59.579 10:22:22.937

4 2:29.394 10:24:52.331

5 1:57.584 10:26:49.915

6 2:23.488 10:29:13.403

7 2:01.566 10:31:14.969

 Po. 17 - # 68 RUGGERI N. + 08.051
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.059 10:17:49.288

2 1:58.959 10:19:48.247

3 2:28.088 10:22:16.335

4 2:07.137 10:24:23.472

5 2:02.678 10:26:26.150

6 1:58.455 10:28:24.605

7 2:30.139 10:30:54.744

 Po. 18 - # 291 FERRARI D. + 08.390
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.350 10:17:54.770

2 1:58.794 10:19:53.564

3 2:32.694 10:22:26.258

4 2:17.802 10:24:44.060

5 2:00.176 10:26:44.236

6 2:32.129 10:29:16.365

7 2:00.261 10:31:16.626

 Po. 19 - # 76 BONFATTI SABBIONI A.+ 08.455
Diff. Primo

1 3:41.489 10:19:04.125

2 1:58.859 10:21:02.984

3 2:23.889 10:23:26.873

4 1:59.463 10:25:26.336

5 2:31.478 10:27:57.814

6 2:00.543 10:29:58.357

7 2:20.501 10:32:18.858

Fastest lap: 1:50.404 
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Mantova 02 06 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 20 - # 861 MONCINI A. + 08.534
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.141 10:17:40.578

2 1:59.401 10:19:39.979

3 1:59.427 10:21:39.406

4 2:09.880 10:23:49.286

5 1:59.295 10:25:48.581

6 2:15.659 10:28:04.240

7 1:58.938 10:30:03.178

8 2:23.154 10:32:26.332

 Po. 21 - # 469 BERTONI G. + 08.636
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.104 10:19:09.162

2 2:25.503 10:21:34.665

3 1:59.040 10:23:33.705

4 2:10.525 10:25:44.230

5 2:00.015 10:27:44.245

6 2:21.152 10:30:05.397

7 1:59.705 10:32:05.102

 Po. 22 - # 226 BOSIS E. + 08.693
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.097 10:19:38.891

2 2:36.419 10:22:15.310

3 2:00.920 10:24:16.230

4 3:06.438 10:27:22.668

5 2:01.894 10:29:24.562

6 2:01.112 10:31:25.674

 Po. 23 - # 147 ZIZIOLI A. + 08.817
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.221 10:19:00.752

2 2:10.317 10:21:11.069

3 1:59.786 10:23:10.855

4 2:21.828 10:25:32.683

5 2:02.178 10:27:34.861

6 2:52.235 10:30:27.096

 Po. 24 - # 196 BONANOMI L. + 08.885
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.873 10:19:26.042

2 1:59.289 10:21:25.331

 Po. 25 - # 120 BALLABIO M. + 09.118
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.505 10:18:05.675

2 2:25.059 10:20:30.734

3 1:59.522 10:22:30.256

4 2:25.263 10:24:55.519

5 1:59.776 10:26:55.295

6 2:23.616 10:29:18.911

7 2:28.975 10:31:47.886

 Po. 26 - # 788 PICCIONI J. + 09.160
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.117 10:17:29.630

2 2:00.999 10:19:30.629

3 2:17.414 10:21:48.043

4 1:59.564 10:23:47.607

5 3:42.164 10:27:29.771

6 2:02.299 10:29:32.070

7 2:00.972 10:31:33.042

 Po. 27 - # 270 TRIONI M. + 09.662
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.246 10:19:39.335

2 2:49.574 10:22:28.909

3 2:01.030 10:24:29.939

4 3:17.981 10:27:47.920

5 2:00.066 10:29:47.986

 Po. 28 - # 575 RIVA A. + 09.901
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.464 10:19:25.177

2 2:27.504 10:21:52.681

3 2:00.305 10:23:52.986

4 2:13.042 10:26:06.028

5 2:02.616 10:28:08.644

6 3:00.098 10:31:08.742

 Po. 29 - # 104 CHIODA L. + 09.965
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.369 10:17:50.900

2 2:01.265 10:19:52.165

3 2:25.592 10:22:17.757

4 2:02.588 10:24:20.345

5 2:02.093 10:26:22.438

6 2:03.191 10:28:25.629

7 2:47.247 10:31:12.876

 Po. 30 - # 600 CORTI L. + 10.151
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.243 10:17:26.531

2 2:00.555 10:19:27.086

3 2:40.241 10:22:07.327

4 2:01.942 10:24:09.269

5 2:51.370 10:27:00.639

6 2:01.629 10:29:02.268

 Po. 31 - # 135 BOTTURI A. + 10.356
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.295 10:19:22.124

2 2:15.313 10:21:37.437

3 2:00.760 10:23:38.197

4 2:01.579 10:25:39.776

5 2:01.008 10:27:40.784

6 2:31.514 10:30:12.298

7 2:10.872 10:32:23.170

 Po. 32 - # 599 FERRARIO L. + 10.654
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.224 10:19:17.166

2 2:38.253 10:21:55.419

3 2:01.058 10:23:56.477

4 2:15.603 10:26:12.080

5 2:02.873 10:28:14.953

6 2:01.956 10:30:16.909

7 2:26.158 10:32:43.067

 Po. 33 - # 676 SANGALLI R. + 10.806
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.662 10:17:54.563

2 2:02.911 10:19:57.474

3 2:01.519 10:21:58.993

4 2:42.186 10:24:41.179

5 2:01.210 10:26:42.389

6 2:02.054 10:28:44.443

7 2:54.701 10:31:39.144

 Po. 34 - # 414 CRIPPA M. + 10.874
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.839 10:17:41.718

2 2:03.155 10:19:44.873

3 2:04.221 10:21:49.094

4 2:01.947 10:23:51.041

5 2:01.954 10:25:52.995

6 2:02.370 10:27:55.365

7 2:01.278 10:29:56.643

8 2:05.220 10:32:01.863

 Po. 35 - # 246 RIGAMONTI F. + 11.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.411 10:17:58.993

2 2:18.073 10:20:17.066

3 2:02.013 10:22:19.079

4 2:26.200 10:24:45.279

5 2:01.771 10:26:47.050

6 2:30.637 10:29:17.687

7 2:01.860 10:31:19.547

 Po. 36 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. + 11.513
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.917 10:19:13.373

2 2:01.931 10:21:15.304

3 2:28.868 10:23:44.172

4 2:05.240 10:25:49.412

5 2:05.502 10:27:54.914

 Po. 37 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. + 11.517
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.048 10:19:38.172

2 2:34.555 10:22:12.727

3 2:02.053 10:24:14.780

4 3:34.989 10:27:49.769

5 2:01.921 10:29:51.690

 Po. 38 - # 61 CASTIGLIONI A. + 12.155
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.855 10:19:28.709

2 2:04.297 10:21:33.006

3 2:31.657 10:24:04.663

4 2:03.728 10:26:08.391

5 2:02.559 10:28:10.950

6 2:31.296 10:30:42.246

Fastest lap: 1:50.404 
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Mantova 02 06 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 39 - # 961 FALETTI M. + 12.857
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.609 10:17:43.792

2 2:04.917 10:19:48.709

3 2:05.279 10:21:53.988

4 2:28.902 10:24:22.890

5 2:03.949 10:26:26.839

6 2:03.746 10:28:30.585

7 2:03.261 10:30:33.846

 Po. 40 - # 910 BEZZI L. + 12.931
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.887 10:17:26.002

2 3:33.156 10:20:59.158

3 2:03.335 10:23:02.493

4 2:20.497 10:25:22.990

5 2:04.578 10:27:27.568

6 2:25.279 10:29:52.847

7 2:05.170 10:31:58.017

 Po. 41 - # 984 BERTOLINI T. + 12.935
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.612 10:19:54.937

2 2:03.339 10:21:58.276

3 2:05.539 10:24:03.815

4 2:30.426 10:26:34.241

5 2:14.294 10:28:48.535

6 2:22.033 10:31:10.568

 Po. 42 - # 372 PERETTI K. + 13.485
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.147 10:19:27.813

2 2:33.340 10:22:01.153

3 2:04.283 10:24:05.436

4 2:18.622 10:26:24.058

5 2:28.090 10:28:52.148

6 2:03.889 10:30:56.037

 Po. 43 - # 365 MARIOTTI E. + 14.502
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.655 10:17:55.796

2 2:04.906 10:20:00.702

3 2:31.500 10:22:32.202

4 2:04.910 10:24:37.518

5 2:40.617 10:27:18.544

6 2:05.323 10:29:23.867

7 2:31.921 10:31:55.788

 Po. 44 - # 480 RONDENA M. + 14.504
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.908 10:18:50.801

2 2:05.322 10:20:56.123

3 2:05.561 10:23:01.684

4 2:27.608 10:25:29.292

5 2:08.682 10:27:37.974

6 2:07.912 10:29:45.886

7 2:27.748 10:32:13.634

 Po. 45 - # 392 DIANO G. + 16.169
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.528 10:19:24.374

2 2:06.884 10:21:31.258

3 2:25.017 10:23:56.275

4 2:15.536 10:26:11.811

5 2:06.999 10:28:18.810

6 2:06.573 10:30:25.383

Fastest lap: 1:50.404 
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